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Class Standings Age Class 4M 7M 7M 25K 10M 13.1M 10M 25K 4M 5M 10K 5M 10M 13.1M 10K  -  -  - 3 min

Carlson, Samantha 30 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 0

Erickson, Moriah 36 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fremann, Gretchen 35 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hoagland, Willow 37 FO xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longmiller, Evan 37 FO xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maxwell, Kim 38 FO 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Nowak, Christi 25 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Polikowsky, Anne 35 FO 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 2

Raeker, Neda 23 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reed, Robyn 38 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sailor, Martina 33 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schmidt, Misty 35 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Semler, Leslie 31 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Singleton, Andrea 25 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spieth, Amie 23 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Stocker, Nordica 27 FO xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Sundquist, Stacey 20 FO xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ritt, Leia 30 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 15 65 65 1

Welle, Sara 33 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 50 0 0 0 40 0 130 130 3

Clark, Amy 49 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 30 70 70 1

Compton, Nora 40 FM 0 0 0 0 0 40 20 0 0 0 40 50 0 0 0 45 195 195 4

England, Christine 42 FM 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 150 150 3

Gray, Janet 47 FM 0 50 0 0 40 0 30 0 40 0 0 0 20 50 0 15 245 245 6

Hausken, Janet 48 FM xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Messerer, Lisa 47 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 0

Skinner, Mary Beth 41 FM xxx xxx xxx 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Thompson, Shelly 48 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Wheeler, Brook 42 FM 0 0 0 50 0 0 40 40 50 50 50 0 30 0 0 15 325 325 7

Veitch, Carrielynn 45 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bak, Darlene 64 FG 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1

Havelin, Kate 52 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 50 15 155 155 3

Hotaling, Leilani 50 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luther, Angela 54 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 0

Roberson, Ruth 51 FG 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 65 65 1

Schmidt, Kathy 68 FG 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Thompson, Linda 51 FG xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Widmer, Marise 53 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zeches, Barb 59 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 0 40 0 140 140 3

Barton, Mike 39 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Becker, Matt 33 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christensen, Brad 35 MO 0 50 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 5 40 45 210 210 5

Coolidge, JD 39 MO xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 90 90 2

Davidson, Michael 33 MO 0 40 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 2

Hertz, Craig 28 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 0

Maves, Peter 30 MO 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 100 100 2

O'Brien, Rudy 34 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smillie, Steve 39 MO 0 0 0 40 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 50 40 0 50 0 330 330 7

Wegerer, Kris 37 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wold, Ryan 33 MO 0 0 50 50 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 3

Bissen, Joseph 44 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dehne, Clinton 43 MM 0 50 0 0 50 0 50 40 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 15 255 255 5

Eiden, John 49 MM 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 110 110 3

Kamolz, Chad 40 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montroy, Kevin 48 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Nelson, Wayne 46 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 20 0 0 0 50 30 0 50 45 235 235 5

Robb, Jim 49 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tracy, Shawn 42 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eberhardt, Burgess 71 MG 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 2

Gerard, Paul 54 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hausken, Mike 51 MG xxx xxx xxx xxx 30 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 2

Hegley, Douglas 51 MG 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 50 50 50 0 50 0 550 400 11

Hertz, Ken 52 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 40 1

Johnson, Marv 62 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kucinski, Rick 60 MG 0 20 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 130 130 4

Luther, Rick 59 MG 30 0 0 30 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 4

Madden, Mike 56 MG xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pomerenke, Bill 51 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Risdal, Timothy 53 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rudolph, Keith 61 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 30 0 50 50 2

Schmidt, Darrol 58 MG 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1

Shay, Steve 54 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smith, Phillip 64 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stevens, Rick 51 MG 40 40 30 50 40 40 40 40 50 50 40 40 30 50 40 0 620 360 15

Tebbe, Joe 59 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 1

Ver Steegh, Jack 64 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wahman, Jarrow 51 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wiese, Jim 51 MG 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1

Total Competitors: 77  - 3 11 4 9 10 5 12 15 4 4 6 6 15 5 10 21 49 49 38

UMTR Trail Run Series – 2013
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Overall Standings Age Class 4M 7M 7M 25K 10M 13.1M 10M 25K 4M 5M 10K 5M 10M 13.1M 10K  -  -  - 3 min

Bak, Darlene 64 F 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 1

Carlson, Samantha 30 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 0

Clark, Amy 49 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 30 70 70 1

Compton, Nora 40 F 0 0 0 0 0 40 10 0 0 0 30 40 0 0 0 45 165 165 4

England, Christine 42 F 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 140 140 3

Erickson, Moriah 36 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fremann, Gretchen 35 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gray, Janet 47 F 0 30 0 0 30 0 30 0 40 0 0 0 20 50 0 15 215 215 6

Hausken, Janet 48 F xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Havelin, Kate 52 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 30 15 75 75 3

Hoagland, Willow 37 F xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hotaling, Leilani 50 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longmiller, Evan 37 F xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luther, Angela 54 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 0

Maxwell, Kim 38 F 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Messerer, Lisa 47 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 0

Nowak, Christi 25 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Polikowsky, Anne 35 F 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 2

Raeker, Neda 23 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reed, Robyn 38 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roberson, Ruth 51 F 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 55 55 1

Sailor, Martina 33 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schmidt, Kathy 68 F 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 1

Schmidt, Misty 35 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Semler, Leslie 31 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Singleton, Andrea 25 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Skinner, Mary Beth 41 F xxx xxx xxx 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Spieth, Amie 23 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Stocker, Nordica 27 F xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 1

Sundquist, Stacey 20 F xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thompson, Shelly 48 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Ritt, Leia 30 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 15 65 65 1

Thompson, Linda 51 F xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veitch, Carrielynn 45 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Welle, Sara 33 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 50 0 0 0 40 0 110 110 3

Wheeler, Brook 42 F 0 0 0 50 0 0 40 30 50 50 40 0 30 0 0 15 305 305 7

Widmer, Marise 53 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zeches, Barb 59 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 10 0 20 0 80 80 3

Barton, Mike 39 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Becker, Matt 33 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bissen, Joseph 44 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christensen, Brad 35 M 0 20 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 5 20 45 140 140 5

Coolidge, JD 39 M xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 50 50 2

Davidson, Michael 33 M 0 10 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 2

Dehne, Clinton 43 M 0 30 0 0 30 0 30 20 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 15 135 135 5

Eberhardt, Burgess 71 M 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 2

Eiden, John 49 M 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 30 30 3

Gerard, Paul 54 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hausken, Mike 51 M xxx xxx xxx xxx 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 2

Hegley, Douglas 51 M 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 50 50 40 0 50 0 540 400 11

Hertz, Craig 28 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 0

Hertz, Ken 52 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 30 1

Johnson, Marv 62 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kamolz, Chad 40 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kucinski, Rick 60 M 0 10 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 100 100 4

Luther, Rick 59 M 30 0 0 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 4

Madden, Mike 56 M xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maves, Peter 30 M 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 90 90 2

Montroy, Kevin 48 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 1

Nelson, Wayne 46 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 20 10 0 10 45 105 105 5

O'Brien, Rudy 34 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pomerenke, Bill 51 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

Risdal, Timothy 53 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Robb, Jim 49 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rudolph, Keith 61 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 20 20 2

Schmidt, Darrol 58 M 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1

Shay, Steve 54 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smillie, Steve 39 M 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 0 50 0 40 40 10 0 40 0 260 260 7

Smith, Phillip 64 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stevens, Rick 51 M 40 40 20 30 20 40 20 10 40 50 30 30 20 50 30 0 470 320 15

Tebbe, Joe 59 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1

Tracy, Shawn 42 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ver Steegh, Jack 64 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wahman, Jarrow 51 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wegerer, Kris 37 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wiese, Jim 51 M 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 1

Wold, Ryan 33 M 0 0 40 50 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 3

Total Competitors: 76  - 3 11 4 9 10 5 12 15 4 4 6 6 15 5 10 21 48 48 119

UMTR Trail Run Series – 2013
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